O-PROFILES 7900
originally designed for high-performance shielding, mainly
sealing and EMI screening are required, and where there is
not much space.
Three kinds of extrusion types are available: 1: hollow, 2:
solid, 3: Cell Rubber. These extrusion cores can be cov-
ered with metallized fabric foil or they can be made out of
compression of 5-10% is recommended for solid elastomer’s

ASTM D991 - - 2.2 0.04 0.008 0.005 0.1 0.05 0.01 0.005 0.1
- - 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 4.5 2.2 2.0 4.0 4.8
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Size number Length (mm)Extrusion type Cover*
7900NEO
7900SIL
7900EPDM
7900SPA
7900NIG
7900GRA
A : Amucor foil
T :
* no cover available for
material SPA + NIG + GRA
See extrusion type
sizes in the tables
1 : Hollow
2 : Solid
3 : Sponge rubber
EXTRUSION TYPES
1: Hollow
2: Solid
3: Cell Rubber
SPECIAL MATERIALS (ON REQUEST)
Below is a list of special materials. For availability and
delivery please email info@hollandshielding.com.